Virtium StorFly™ 25PE – 2.5” SATA 3Gbps SSD
VSFA25 Product Manual
____________________________________________________________________________________
1.0 Introduction
Virtium’s StorFly™ 25 is solid state drive (SSD) technology designed for the unique capacity, workload
and product lifecycle requirements of a broad range of embedded systems including networking,
industrial automation, medical and gaming equipment as well as point-of-sale terminals, military data
recorders and wearable computers. StorFly™ 25 SSDs deliver stable configuration for long product life

VSFA25PxxxxG-xxx Rev: 1.0
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                2
2.0 Ordering Information and Part Numbering System
Capacity
008G: 8GB
016G: 16GB
032G: 32GB
064G: 64GB
128G: 128GB
Operating Temperature
C: 0oC to 70oC
I: -40oC to 85oC
V SF A25 P X XXXG – XXX
Interface/Form Factor
25: 2.5”, 9.5mm SSD
StorFly
Virtium
Class
P = PE
Virtium proprietary
Product Specification
  StorFly 25
VSFA25PxxxxG-xxx Rev: 1.0
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                3
3.0 Table of Contents
1.0 INTRODUCTION ................................................................................................................................................1
2.0 ORDERING INFORMATION AND PART NUMBERING SYSTEM....................................................................2

F
001Fh
Queue depth
15-5        Reserved
4-0          Maximum queue depth – 1
76-79  F 0306h Reserved for Serial ATA
80
M
F
F
F
03F0h
Major version number
0000horFFFFh=device does not report version
15 Reserved
14 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-14
13  Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-13
Product Specification
  StorFly 25
VSFA25PxxxxG-xxx Rev: 1.0
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                16
Word O/M F/V Value Description
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
X
X
F
12  Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-12
11  Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-11
10  Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-10
9  Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-9
8  Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-8
7  1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-7
6  1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-6